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FORM NUM: 500.1.03 

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV 

 

University: Neapolis 

Surname: Karayiannis 

Name: Achilleas 

Rank/Position: Assistant Professor 

Faculty: Economics, Business and Computer Science 

Department: Economics and Business  

Scientific Domain: * Sustainability, Innovation, Organisational Psychology 

* Field of Specialization 
 

Academic qualifications 
(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title (Optional Entry) 

PhD 2009 University of Essex Accounting, Finance and 
Management 

Acting and Performing: An 
Organisational Approach 

MA 2005 University of Warwick Business  Reorganization and 
restructuring in periods of 
planned organisational 
change: The Case of Cyprus 
Airways 

BSc 2004 Oxford Brookes University Business and 
Psychology 

Ill-defined and well-defined 
problem solving 
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Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers – List by the three (3) most recent 

Period of employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To 

November 2018 March 2023 Aston University Birmingham, England Lecturer 

September 2016 October 
2018 

KES College Nicosia, Cyprus Director of Business 
Programs 

September 2017 March 2023 University of Nicosia Nicosia, Cyprus External Collaborator 
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Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other 
five (5) selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Year Title Other authors Journal and Publisher /  
Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1 2022 Assessing Student Learning in 
Sustainability Education 

Arora, B. In Elliot, C., Borland, H., 
Butler, M. and Ormrod, N. 
(eds), Sustainability, 
Corporate Social 
Responsibility and 
Business Ethics, UK: 
Edward Elgar Publishing 
Ltd 

  

2 2022 Ethics and Deception in 
Negotiation 

Basioudis, I. In Elliot, C., Borland, H., 
Butler, M. and Ormrod, N. 
(eds), Sustainability, 
Corporate Social 
Responsibility and 
Business Ethics, UK: 
Edward Elgar Publishing 
Ltd 

  

3 2022 Shaping a Sustainable Future: 
Innovative Teaching Practices 
for Educating Responsible 
Leaders 

Arora, B.,  
Henshaw, T. and 
Jyoti, D. 

UK: Edward Elgar 
Publishing Ltd 

  

4 Final draft 
submitted 

Heather Hopfl: Synthesizing 
Life into Organizations and 
Organizations into Life 

 Gender and Management, 
UK: Edward Elgar 
Publishing Ltd 
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5 Final draft 
submitted 

Recruitment and Selection: 
Diversity, Sustainability and 
Artificial Intelligence 

Narayanan, K. In Crawshaw, J., 
Budhwar, P. and Davis, A. 
(eds), Human Resource 
Management: Strategic 
and International 
Perspectives, 4th ed. 
London: Sage 

  

6 Final draft 
submitted 

The Impact of Workers’ 
Tattoos and Piercings on 
Employment: Suggestions for 
Pragmatic Career Planning 

Efthymiou, L.and 
Orphanidou, Y. 

Handbook on Appearance 
in the Workplace: impact 
on Career Development 

 

  

7 2020 Challenges of being an 
academic in a young, 
entrepreneurial university with 
a rapid expansion in distance 
learning education provision; 
views of faculty members from 
the school of Business 

Kogetsidis, H., 
Ktoridou, D. and 
Epaminonda, E. 

In Antoniadou, M. and 
Crowder, M. (eds), How to 
be an Academic in the 
Modern Higher Education 
Arena, UK: Edward Elgar 
Publishing Ltd 

 

  

8 Final draft 
submitted 

Expressions and Emotions in 
Zorba the Greek 

 Word Futures: The 
Journal of New Paradigm 
Research 

  

9 2019 The Inspirations of Heather 
Hopfl: Taking Heart from 
Radical Humanism 

Kostera, M. In McMurray, R. and 
Pullen, A. (eds), Beyond 
Rationality in Organization 
and Management, UK: 
Routledge 

  

10 2018 Multidisciplinary Group Case-
Based Learning Environment: 

Ktoridou, D. and 
Epaminonda, E. 

In Khosrow-Pour, M. (ed.), 
Entrepreneurship, 
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An Education Paradigm to 
Cultivate Entrepreneurial 
Thinking 

Collaboration and 
Innovation in the Modern 
Business Era, USA: 
Information Business 
Management Association  
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Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition 

1 2017 The Art of Logistics 11th Supply Chain 
and Logistics 
Summit -  
International 

Hilton Park 
Nicosia, Cyprus 

Presenter 

2 2007 Expressions and Emotions in 
Zorba the Greek 

Novels in 
Organisations 
Conference -  
International 

University of 
Essex, England 

Presenter 

3 2006 Kafka: The Castle Aesthetics in 
Organisations 
Conference -  
International 

University of 
Krakow, Poland 

Presenter 

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

*Specify venue, geographic location etc 
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Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  
(max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

  
*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 
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Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry) 

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 

1 September 2011 - 
current 

Management 
Learning 
Journal 

Academic Reviewer Reviewing journals submitted by 
other researchers for publication 

2 September 2011 - 
current 

Culture and 
Organisation 
Journal 

Academic Reviewer Reviewing journals submitted by 
other researchers for publication 

3 September 2011 - 
current 

SAGE Open 
Journal 

Academic Reviewer Reviewing journals submitted by 
other researchers for publication 

4 September 2011 - 
current 

Management, 
Spirituality 
and Religion 
Journal 

Academic Reviewer Reviewing journals submitted by 
other researchers for publication 

5 July 2021 - 
current 

puntoOrg 
International 
Journal 

Academic Reviewer/editorial 
board member 

Reviewing journals submitted by 
other researchers for publication 
and assisting in the publication of 
the special issue on “Poetry and 
the Organisation” 
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Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 

1 March 2023 Personal Tutor of the Year Award (current 
nomination) 

Aston University – Aston Student Union 

2 June 2022 On The Spot Recognition Award Aston University – Aston Business School 

3 May 2021 Personal Tutor of the Year Award Aston University – Aston Student Union 

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    
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Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Key Activities: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 

 


